
KLASSE KONTAKTA R SKULEÅRET 2016/2017 
 
Klasse Klassekontakter e-postadresser Telefon 

1 A 
 

Henriette Engan Løvik 

Ingrid Bjørge Pedersen 

Engan_h@yahoo.com 

ingridbpedersen@gmail.com 

47169148 

95238873 

1 B 
 

Trine C. J. Lie 

Kristin Røskeland 

trinecj@yahoo.com 

krroesk@dive.no 

48066842 

41517884 

2 A 
 

Elisabeth Sterri Fjell 

Jannicke Sangolt 

Eli-sf@hotmail.com 

jsango@broadpark.no 

95763409 

48069984 

2 B 
 

Leif Håkon Rossland 

Christine Marie Bjørge 

lhrossland@gmail.com 

christinembjorge@gmail.com 

92228296 

94487348 

3 Trinn 

 

Denise Hagen (FAU) 

Tone Helen Giske 

dpnetzley@yahoo.com 

tove.helen.giske@lindas.komm

une.no 

99 40 87 17 

97010407 

3 Trinn 
 

Anita M Bjørsvik Rath 

Janne Kari Eknes 

anita.rath@atea.no 

janne_karin@hotmail.com 

9754 50 64 

92 63 63 13 

4 A 
 

Renate Nordahl 

Marie Nordanger Lekva 

Renaten74@hotmail.com 

marie@lekva.net 

 

95230608 

4 B 
 

Sherdil Sheriff 

Line Lieske 

Sherdil1972@hotmail.com 

linesandviken@gmail.com 

997 71 403 

99627513 

5 A 
 

Stine Helen Vespestad 

Kristin Skråmestø 

sjonge@online.no 

kristins99@hotmail.com 

90279549 

92 22 93 83 

5 B 
 

Silje Hodneland 

Kristine Rossland 

Shodneland78@hotmail.com 

kristine.rossland@gmail.com 

911 96 484 

979 69 174 

6 A Kari-Anne Simonsen 

Linn Kristin Småland 

kak80kak@hotmail.com 

klsmaaland@gmail.com 

40045373 

926 63 892 

6 B 
 

Merethe N. Skauge 

Anne Birthe Gaustad 

merenskauge@hotmail.com 

annebirthe_gaustad@hotmail.c

om 

41573371 

9013 51 81 

 

7 A 
 

Marit U Hauge 

Synnøve Blindheim 

marituhauge@gmail.com 

synde9@hotmail.com 

476 58 566 

95 74 64 76 

7 B 
 

Linn Christiansen 

Monica Sylta Kleiven 

linnchristiansen@hotmail.com 

klivena@online.no 

974 084 64 

94 03 88 79 
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